SPC &gt

WORKFORCE EDUCATION

CCMA FALL 2024 Mon/Thurs AM Calendar

Clearwater Campus

Zoom live lectures Weeks 1-12 + On Campus Hands On Lab Weeks 13-16

Week 1 Monday, August 5", 2024 & Thursday August 8, 2024
Week 2 Monday, August 12" 2024 & Thursday, August 15, 2024
Week 3 Monday, August 19", 2024 & Thursday, August 22"¢, 2024
Week 4 Monday, August 26", 2024 & Thursday, August 29", 2024
Week 5 Monday, September 2", 2024 (LABOR DAY COLLEGE CLOSED)—(See below for makeup
days) & Thursday, September, 5%, 2024
Week 6 Monday, September 9, 2024 & Thursday, September 12,2024
Week 7 Monday, September 16™, 2024 & Thursday, September 19%", 2024
Week 8 Monday, September 23", 2024 & Thursday, September 26™, 2024
Week 9 Monday, September 30", 2024 & Thursday, October 3™ 2024
Week 10 Monday, October 7", 2024 & Thursday, October 10%", 2024
Week 11 Monday, October 14", 2024 & Thursday, October 17", 2024
Week 12 Monday, October 215, 2024 & Thursday, October 24", 2024
Week 13 Monday, October 28", 2024 & Thursday, October 31°, 2024
Week 14 Monday, November 41,2024 & Thursday, November 7%, 2024
Week 15 Monday, November 11, 2024 (VETERANS DAY COLLEGE CLOSED)see below for make-
up dates & Thursday, November 14", 2024
Week 16 Monday, November 18™, 2024 & Thursday, November 21%, 2024
MAKEUP DAYS Monday, December 29, 2024 & Thursday December 5™, 2024 for college close dates:
Labor Day and Veterans Day

Zoom LIVE Online Lecture (12 weeks)

Monday, August 5, 2024-Thursday, October 28" 2024

Days of the Week: Mondays and Thursdays 9AM-11AM

Clinical Skills Lab (4 weeks)

Days of the Week: Mondays & Thursdays 9AM-11AM
Lab Date(s): Monday, October 315-Thursday, December 5% 2024

Clinical Skills Lab Location

SPC CLEARWATER CAMPUS

2465 DREW STREET NM BUILDING ROOM 220 LAB CLEARWATER FL 33765

Instructor info: Mrs. Alicia Jaworski, BSHA

Email: jaworski.alicia@spcollege.edu




